First Degree Awards 09/10

Data accurate as at 21%' September 2010.

Data is by system academic year —i.e. September results are included in following Summer’s

results (this set of results is from 1% August 2009 to 31 July 2010).

Notes:
P Award grouped with UD
D award grouped with UDA

University Level:

1St

2:1

Numbers 563 1884
Percentages 18.61% 62.26%

MBChB
Total Numbers 257

Honours Pass

66

Faculty Level:

Faculty

Arts

Science

Engineering

Medical and Veterinary Science
Medicine and Dentistry

Social Sciences and Law

191

1St
126
188
89
53

104

2:2
485

16.03%

6

2:1
557
406
208
221

28
464

BDS

64
Honours

2:2
45
159
68
60

153

3rd
77

2.54%

Pass

3rd
1
45
13
9

BVSc

92
Distinction

26

Total

100.00%

Grand Total

Ordinary Aegrotat Grand Total

3

1
5
8

Grand Total

729
802
378
345

36
738

3028
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