## First Degree Awards 09/10

Data accurate as at 21<sup>st</sup> September 2010.

Data is by system academic year - i.e. September results are included in following Summer's results (this set of results is from  $1^{st}$  August 2009 to  $31^{st}$  July 2010).

Notes:

P Award grouped with UD D award grouped with UDA

## **University Level:**

	1 <sup>st</sup>	2:1	2:2	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ordinary	Total
Numbers	563	1884	485	77	17	3026
Percentages	18.61%	62.26%	16.03%	2.54%	0.56%	100.00%

	MBChB		BDS		BVSc		<b>Grand Total</b>
<b>Total Numbers</b>	257		64		92		413
	Honours	Pass	Honours	Pass	Distinction	Pass	
	66	191	6	58	26	66	

## **Faculty Level:**

Faculty	1 <sup>st</sup>	2:1	2:2	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ordinary	Aegrotat	<b>Grand Total</b>
Arts	126	557	45	1			729
Science	188	406	159	45	3	1	802
Engineering	89	208	68	13			378
Medical and Veterinary Science	53	221	60	9	1	1	345
Medicine and Dentistry	3	28			5		36
Social Sciences and Law	104	464	153	9	8		738
Grand Total							